
The Plaza 3* Hotel Studio Apt

For those who prefer enhanced independence, the PLAZA HOTELS provide studios,
which have been finished to the highest contemporary standards. Guests have the
capacity to store and prepare their own food. Studios come equipped with a
kitchenette that includes two electric burners, microwave oven, fridge/freezer,
kettle, toaster, and all essential cooking utensils, crockery and cutlery to enjoy a
self-made meal. The studio also consists of an ironing board with an iron, air
conditioning, en-suite bathroom, LCD Television, a direct dial telephone, hairdryer,
internet access (vouchers are to be purchased from the front desk) and safe (At a
charge). The studios also benefit from our daily room-cleaning service.

IRON 

HAIRDRYER

Prices are in Euro per Studio/Night on  Self Catering

Dates Studio
Inland

Studio Front Sea 
View

Supplement 
3rd/4th Adult 

sharing

01.11.21 - 30.11.21
01.12.21 - 22.12.21
23.12.21 - 28.12.21
29.12.21 - 03.01.22
04.01.22 - 31.01.22
01.02.22 - 28.02.22
01.03.22- 31.03.22
01.04.22- 30.04.22
01.05.22- 30.06.22
01.07.22 - 30.09.22
01.10.22 - 31.10.22

€ 64.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 73.00 

€ 104.00 
€ 46.00 
€ 56.00 
€ 64.00 
€ 87.00 
€ 112.00 
€ 140.00 
€ 112.00 

€ 85.00 
€ 67.00 
€ 94.00 
€ 146.00 
€ 67.00 
€ 77.00 
€ 85.00 
€ 129.00 
€ 154.00 
€ 182.00 
€ 154.00 

€ 21.00 
€ 21.00 
€ 21.00 
€ 28.00 
€ 21.00 
€ 21.00 
€ 28.00 
€ 28.00 
€ 42.00 
€ 56.00 
€ 42.00 

KITCHENETTE

ROOM FACILITIES:

AC FREE  WI-FI

TELEPHONE

15:00PM 12:00AM

www.Plaza.com.mt

The Plaza Hotel, 248 Tower Road, Sliema, Malta

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

SAFE AT A 
CHARGETV

Supplement Prices are in Euro per 
Person/Night

Breakfast 01.11.21 - 31.10.22 € 8.00 

LICENSED BY

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

ACCREDITED BY CERTIFIED BY

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DIALY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED 

EVERY 3 DAYS

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution
amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese
Islands.

https://goo.gl/maps/XBdPq16bFFYJhsdh7

