



ROOM FACILITIES:

15:00PM

AC

TELEPHONE

KITCHENETTE

TOWELS CHANGED 12:00AM

FREE WI-FI

HAIRDRYER

IRON

⊕•

SAFF AT A CHARGE

CHANGED **FVERY 3 DAYS**

www.Plaza.com.mt

The Plaza 3* Hotel Studio Apt







For those who prefer enhanced independence, the PLAZA HOTELS provide studios, which have been finished to the highest contemporary standards. Guests have the capacity to store and prepare their own food. Studios come equipped with a kitchenette that includes two electric burners, microwave oven, fridge/freezer, kettle, toaster, and all essential cooking utensils, crockery and cutlery to enjoy a self-made meal. The studio also consists of an ironing board with an iron, air conditioning, en-suite bathroom, LCD Television, a direct dial telephone, hairdryer, internet access (vouchers are to be purchased from the front desk) and safe (At a charge). The studios also benefit from our daily room-cleaning service.

Prices are in Euro per Studio/Night on Self Catering

Dates	Studio Inland	Studio Front Sea View	Supplement 3rd/4th Adult sharing
01.11.21 - 30.11.21 01.12.21 - 22.12.21 23.12.21 - 28.12.21 29.12.21 - 03.01.22 04.01.22 - 31.01.22 01.02.22 - 28.02.22 01.03.22- 31.03.22 01.04.22- 30.04.22 01.05.22- 30.06.22 01.07.22 - 30.09.22 01.10.22 - 31.10.22	€ 64.00 € 46.00 € 73.00 € 104.00 € 46.00 € 56.00 € 64.00 € 87.00 € 112.00 € 140.00 € 112.00	€ 85.00 € 67.00 € 94.00 € 146.00 € 67.00 € 77.00 € 85.00 € 129.00 € 154.00 € 182.00 € 154.00	€ 21.00 € 21.00 € 21.00 € 28.00 € 21.00 € 21.00 € 28.00 € 28.00 € 42.00 € 42.00

Supplement	Prices are in Euro per Person/Night	
Breakfast 01.11.21 - 31.10.22	€ 8.00	

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.



Click here to find us on Google Maps









Forcancellations please refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and accommodation policies.